
Term Start End

Autumn 1
Autumn 2

Monday 04/09/2023
Monday 6/11/2023 (8:40am)

Friday 27/10/2023 (3:05pm)
Friday 22/12/2023 (1:10pm)

Spring 1
Spring 2

Tuesday 9/1/2024 (8:40am)
Monday 19/2/2024 (8:40am)

Friday 09/2/2024 (3:05pm)
Friday 22/03/2024 (3:05pm)

Summer 1
Summer 2

Monday 08/04/2024 (8:40am)
Monday 03/06/2024 (8:40am)

Friday 24/05/2024(3:05pm)
Thursday 19/07/2024 (1:10pm)

Term Teacher Training Day Duration

Autumn 1
Autumn 2
Spring 1
Spring2
Summer 1

To be confirmed 
To be confirmed
To be confirmed
To be confirmed
To be confirmed

All day
All day
All day
All day
All day

3 other training days to be confirmed All day
Other Mayday - 6/5/2024 All day


